
Ugise No 27070600110 

Ph. No. - (07220) 299031 Mo. 9765367969 

Ref. No. 

Deepshikha Gurukul 
Sainik School 

Chikhaldara - 444807, District Amravati 

Caution Money (one time) 

Navjeevan Society, Amravati 

Deepshikha Gurukul Sainik School, Chikhaldara. 

Fee Structure 

Admission Fees (one time) 

All Students First Instalment 

Revised Annual Fees 

First Instalment (For New Admissions only) 

|Digital Classroom Fees ( Half Yearly) 

Amenities Fund ( Half Yearly) 

Pay Unit Code : CKL-379 

School uniform & education material 

mess. Sports ,library etc 

First instalment for existing student 

First instalment for new student 

10,000 

1000 

Class 6 &7 Class 8,9 & 10 Class 11& 12 

1000 

1000 

23000 

25000 

2025 2626 

36000 

10,000 

1000 

1000 

Webste: www.deepshikha.ac in 
Emal lD: deepshikhagurukul1991@gmal!.com 

Board Index No. 02:13 :018 (SSC) 
02:13 :003 (HSC) 

120 

1000 

26000 

28000 

39000 

Date -

10,000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

29000 

31000 

42000 



Second Instalment for all students 
Digital Classroom Fees ( Half Yearly) 

Amenities Fund ( Half Yearly) 

School uniform & education material 

mess. Sports ,library etc 

|Total second insalment fees 

Annual fees for existing student 

1000 

Annual Fees for new student 

1000 

19000 

21000 

46000 

1000 

Consolidated Annual Fees 

57000 

1000 

22000 

24000 

52000 

63000 

1000 

1000 

25000 

27000 

S8000 

69000 

Stamp
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