



Navjeevan Society, Amravati

Deepshikha Gurukul Sainik School

Udise No. 27070600110

Ref. No.

Chikhaldara - 444807, District Amravati

Website: www.deepshikha.ac.in Email ID: deepshikhagurukul1991@gmail.com

Ph . No. - (07220) 299031 Mo . 9765367969

Pay Unit Code: CKL-379

Board Index No.

2:13:018 (SSC)

ay office code : chiz o

Date -

/20

Deepshikha Gurukul Sainik School, Chikhaldara.

Fee Structure

2025 - 2026

Revised Annual Fees

First Instalment (For New Admissions only)

r iist mstamont (1	01 1 10 11 2 -		
	Class 6 & 7	Class 8,9 & 10	Class 11& 12
Caution Money (one time)	10,000	10,000	10,000
outlier meney (ensure)			
Admission Fees (one time)	1000	1000	1000
All Students First Instalment			
Digital Classroom Fees (Half Yearly)	1000	1000	1000
Amenities Fund (Half Yearly)	1000	1000	1000
School uniform & education material	23000	26000	29000
mess . Sports ,library etc	,		
First instalment for existing student	25000	28000	31000
First instalment for new student	36000	39000	42000

Second Instalment for all students

Second Insta	mient for a	ii staaciits	
Digital Classroom Fees (Half Yearly)	1000	1000	1000
Amenities Fund (Half Yearly)	1000	1000	1000
School uniform & education material	19000	22000	25000
mess . Sports ,library etc			
Total second insalment fees	21000	24000	27000
Consolid	lated Annu	al Fees	
Annual fees for existing student	46000	52000	58000
Annual Fees for new student	57000	63000	69000

PRINCIPAL

Deepshikha Gurukul Sainik School

Chikhaldara